Technisches Datenblatt Doppel-Badmobil
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Abmessungen:

Gesamtlange:
Kastenlange:
Deichsellange:
Gesamtbreite:

Achsen:

Gesamtgewicht:

Anschliisse:
Wasser:
Abwasser:

Strom:

Ausstattung:

Toiletten:

Duschkabine:

Handwaschbec

ken:

Abrechnungssystem:

SN

\
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590 m
4,20 m
1,70 m
2,30 m

1300 Kg

% Zoll Geka
2 x 1 Zoll Geka
16 A Kraftstrom (16 A abgesichert)

2 (Damen und Herren)
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